800.354.8556 +1 503.598.4564 www.veris.com ©2010 Veris Industries
P
O
W
E
R
/E
N

E
R
G
Y
 M
O
N
IT
O
R
IN
G
Modbus Basic Power Transducers* Modbus Enhanced Data Stream Power Transducers*
*H8036 models work with H8920-1 LON nodes
MODEL MAX. AMPS CT SIZE
H8035-0100-2 100 SMALL
H8035-0300-2 300 SMALL
H8035-0400-3 400 MEDIUM
H8035-0800-3 800 MEDIUM
H8035-0800-4 800 LARGE
H8035-1600-4 1600 LARGE
H8035-2400-4 2400 LARGE
MODEL MAX. AMPS CT SIZE
H8036-0100-2 100 SMALL
H8036-0300-2 300 SMALL
H8036-0400-3 400 MEDIUM
H8036-0800-3 800 MEDIUM
H8036-0800-4 800 LARGE
H8036-1600-4 1600 LARGE
H8036-2400-4 2400 LARGE
208 or 480VAC 3Ø, Installation
APPLICATION/WIRING EXAMPLES
240VAC 1Ø, 3-Wire Installation
To additional